
 

 

Alcohol & Drug Abuse Council of Deep East Texas 
302 North Raguet/P O Box 384 

Lufkin, Texas 75902 
 

Phone: 936-634-5753  Toll Free: 1-800-445-8562 
 

Texas DWI Intervention Repeat Offender Program 
ENGLISH ONLY 

 
January 2023 to December 2023 Schedule  

 

County Location City 

Nacogdoches 
Alcohol & Drug Abuse Council of DET 
1407 North University Drive, Ste. B-2 

(Next to Popeye’s Chicken) 
Nacogdoches 

Polk 
Polk County Probation Department (Red Training Building) 

1102 MLK 
Livingston, TX 

Livingston 

Angelina 
Alcohol & Drug Abuse Council of DET 

304 N. Raguet 
Lufkin 

 
 

January 2023 

Instructor Date Time Location 

None None None None 

 
February 2023 

Instructor Date Time Location 

Kim Bartel 
February 18, (Sat) 
February 19, (Sun) 

9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
3:00 PM –   6:00 PM 

Lufkin 
Week-End Class 

 
March 2023 

Kim Bartel  
February 27, (Mon) 
March 01, (Wed) 

6:00 PM – 9:00 PM 
6:00 PM – 9:00 PM 

Nacogdoches 

 
April 2023 

Instructor Date Time Location 

Kim Bartel 
April 15, (Sat) 
April 16, (Sun) 

1:00 PM – 4:00 PM 
1:00 PM – 4:00 PM 

Online Classes 
Go to 

www.adacdet.org  
Click on Court Order 
Education Programs 

for more 
information 

 
Please note: You will need to register and pay the $250 fee to ADAC in advance.  
Call 1-800-445-8562 or (936) 634-5753 to register.   

http://www.adacdet.org/


 
May 2023 

Instructor Date Time Location 

Kim Bartel  
May 11, (Thurs) 
May 12, (Fri) 

6:00 PM – 9:00 PM 
6:00 PM – 9:00 PM 

Lufkin 

 
June 2023 

Instructor Date Time Location 

Kim Bartel 
June 17, (Sat) 
June 18, (Sun) 

9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
3:00 PM –   6:00 PM 

Online Classes 
Go to 

www.adacdet.org  
Click on Court Order 
Education Programs 

for more 
information 

 
July 2023 

Instructor Date Time Location 

Kim Bartel 
July 11, (Tues) 
July 14, (Fri) 

6:30 PM – 9:30 PM 
6:00 PM – 9:00 PM 

Livingston 

 
August 2023 

Instructor Date Time Location 

Kim Bartel 
August 12, (Sat) 
August 13, (Sun) 

9:00 AM – 12:00 PM 
3:00 PM –   6:00 PM 

Lufkin 
Week-End Class 

 
September 2023 

Instructor Date Time Location 

None None None None 
 

October 2023 
Instructor Date Time Location 

Kim Bartel 
October 12, (Thurs) 
October 13, (Fri) 

6:00 PM – 9:00 PM 
6:00 PM – 9:00 PM 

Lufkin 

Kim Bartel 
October 23, (Mon) 
October 25, (Wed) 

6:00 PM – 9:00 PM 
6:00 PM – 9:00 PM 

Online Classes 
Go to 

www.adacdet.org  
Click on Court Order 
Education Programs 

for more 
information 

 

November 2023 
Instructor Date Time Location 

None None None None 
 

December 2023 
Instructor Date Time Location 

Kim Bartel December 12, (Tues) 6:30 PM – 9:30 PM Livingston 

http://www.adacdet.org/
http://www.adacdet.org/


December 15, (Fri) 6:00 PM – 9:00 PM 
 


